Keysight U8480 Series
The World’s Fastest USB Thermocouple Power Sensor
Data Sheet
USB Thermocouple Power Sensors
2
Improve your power measurement
throughput with the world’s fastest
USB thermocouple power sensors.

2. Bundled with N1918A Power Analysis Manager CD
18
Ordering Information
Model Description
U8481A USB thermocouple power sensor (Type-N)
U8481A-100 Standard option - 10 MHz to 18 GHz
U8481A-200 DC couple option - DC to 18 GHz
U8485A USB thermocouple power sensor (3.5 mm)
U8485A-100 Standard option - 10 MHz to 33 GHz
U8485A-200 DC couple option - DC to 33 GHz
U8487A USB thermocouple power sensor (2.4 mm)
U8487A-100 Standard option  - 10 MHz to 50 GHz
U8488A USB thermocouple power sensor (1.85 mm)
U8488A-100 Standard option  - 10 MHz to 67 GHz
Standard Shipped Items
 – Power sensor cable 5 ft (1.5 m), default cable length
 – Trigger cable, BNC male to SMB female, 50 Ω, 1.5 m
 – Certificate of calibration
 – Documentation CD-ROM
 – N1918A Power Analysis Manager software CD-ROM
 – Keysight IO Libraries Suite Software CD
 – U8485A: 3.5 mm (f) to N-Type (m) adapter1
 – U8487A/88A: 2.4 mm (f) to N-Type (m) adapter1
1.  Not applicable to U8481A
Options
 Travel kits
 U2000A-201 Transit case
 U2000A-202 Soft carrying case
 U2000A-203 Holster
 U2000A-204 Soft carrying pouch
 Cables (selectable during sensor purchase)
 U2000A-301 Power sensor cable, 5 ft (1.5 m)
 U2000A-302 Power sensor cable, 10 ft (3 m)
 U2000A-303 Power sensor cable, 16.4 ft (5 m)
19
 Cables
 U2031A Power sensor cable, 5 ft (1.5 m)
 U2031B Power sensor cable, 10 ft (3 m)
 U2031C Power sensor cable, 16.4 ft (5 m)
 U2032A BNC male to SMB female trigger cable, 50 Ω, 1.5 m
 Calibration
 U848xA-1A7 ISO17025 compliant calibration and test data
 U848xA-A6J ANZIZ540 compliant calibration and test data
 N1918A Power Analysis Manager software
 N1918A-100 Power Analyzer (with PC license)
 N1918A-200 Power Analyzer (with USB license)
 Documentation
 U8481A/85A/87A/88A-ABJ Japan - Japanese user guide; printed
 U8481A/85A/87A/88A-0B1 English language user guide; printed
 U8481A/85A/87A/88A-ABZ Italy - Italian language user guide; printed
 U8481A/85A/87A/88A-ABE Spain - Spanish user guide; printed
 U8481A/85A/87A/88A-ABD Germany - German user guide; printed
 U8481A/85A/87A/88A-AB2 China - Simplified Chinese user guide; printed
 U8481A/85A/87A/88A-ABF France - French language user guide; printed
 U8481A/85A/87A/88A-0BF English language programming guide; printed
 U8481A/85A/87A/88A-0BN English language service guide; printed
Options (continued)
myKeysight
A personalized view into the information most relevant to you.